Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Skyhigh Infraland Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2018; List of creditors as on:30.05.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)
Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted e ———_
; Amount of | any mutual | Amount of Amount of
SL authorised 8 . : c
.. [Name of emplo yee Amount of Whether % of voting contingent dues, that | claim under claim not Remarks, if any
No. |representative Date of Amount i Nature of i i claim may be set- | verification admitted
if any e claimed claim claim related share in CoC, if y
’ admitted party? applicable off
1 N.A Paramjeet Singh 11.04.2019 867,150.00 867,150.00 | Pending salary NO 0 0 0 0 0
Documents,
Substantiating the
2 N.A. Charan Jit Singh 13.08.2019 409,800.00 - | Pending salary NO 0 0 0 0 409,800.00 |whole claim amount
not provided by
claiment.
TOTAL 1,276,950 867,150 409,800




